
IB Deadlines for Students (May 2016) – Please check! 
The deadlines are strict deadlines. Late work will not be accepted. Everything is handed in at 
the main secretariat. Hand it in earlier to be on the safe side.  
 

First day after Easter 
2015 (year 7) 

Group 1 (German A HL and English A HL): orals, written 
assignment 

Jun. 2015 (year 7) Mathematics IA 

Sept. 30 (Wed) 
 

English B Written Assignment deadline. 
Upload into IBIS is possible only later. 

Oct. 12, 2015 (Mon) Biology SL, HL: first draft of Individual Project 

Oct. 30, 2015 (Fri) Registration for IB exams: Fees paid, form given to Mr. Kim 

Oct. 30, 2015 (Fri) Group 4 internal assessment deadline (Individual Project) 

Nov. 2, 2015 (Mon) Extended Essay draft given to teacher, if another deadline for 
the draft has not been agreed on. 
 
TOK Outline due! Upload to Dropbox! 

Nov 10, 2015 TA: Collaborative and solo project performances 

Nov. 30, 2015 (Mon) Extended Essay final version received after this deadline will not 
be accepted by teachers. Then only the draft version of the 
essay will be used (if available).  

Dec. 2016 Extended Essay supervisors do the Viva Voce. This is a 15 minute 
talk with the student and formal closing of the Extended Essay. 
Teachers can use this also to discuss on how the EE can be 
converted into a VWA, if extra material is needed.   

Dec. 11, 2015 (Fri) TOK Essay Outline: via Dropbox! 

Dec. 21, 2015 (Mon) TOK Essay first draft uploaded to Dropbox 

Dec. 22, 2015 TA: Solo Performance Report deadline 

Jan. 1, 2016 (Fri) TOK Essay first draft: via Dropbox 

Jan. 7, 2016 TA: Collaborative Project Process Portfolio deadline 

Jan. 29, 2016 (Fri) Group 3: internal assessment deadline 

Feb. 15, 2016 (Mon) TOK Essays (electronically), final. Uploaded into IBIS system by 
students from at home. 

Feb. 12, 2016 (Fri) Group 1 (English A, German A): last recorded orals (latest) 

Feb. 15, 2016 (Mon) TOK Essay final version uploaded to IB system. You need IB 
password for this. 

Feb. 23, 2016 TA: Director's Notebook deadline 

Mar. 1, 2016 (Tue) Group 1 (German A, English A) 

 Recorded orals completed by that date. 

 Upload deadline for written assignments (which were 
completed in year 7) – [note: check if OK] 

Group 2 (German B, French B, Spanish B):  

 Recorded orals completed by that date. 

 Written assignments completed by that date and 
uploaded by students. 

Mar. 18, 2016 (Fri) CAS forms completed 

Apr. 5, 2016 TA: Research Presentations 
 


